0620  Dust Excluding Socket
with removable plunger for cleaning
& maintenance
0603  Easy Clean Socket
no fixings supplied
0604  Easy Clean Socket
supplied with finish matched screws
& rawl plugs

5642 - supplied with no.6 x 19mm stainless
steel wood screws.
How to Order
1)  select PRODUCT (e.g. 0620)
2) add FINISH (e.g. 0620PC)
0600 only - add SIZE (e.g. 0600PB/A).
Finishes - See our price list or
website for finish availability.
5642 supplied mill finish stainless steel only.
5640ASP  Angle Strike Plate designed for use with Ø 11mm flush bolt shoots
14
20
20 38
60
5642  Cross Strap for flush bolts (mill finish stainless steel only)
0600  Dust Excluding Socket
for mastic fixing into wooden floors or
cementing into stone floors
For strengthening the
fixing of door face fitted
Flush Bolts to help
prevent doors splitting
when inadvertently
closed with the Bolt
Shoot still thrown.
UPDATED
07/18
D
M
d
19
63
20
© Frank Allart 2018
Door Bolts
aperture
18 x 15
USP1 Universal Strike Plate
3
4 31 2 4 31 2
33
32
aperture
17 x 7
DB4:020
FSP1 Flat Strike Plate
FSP3 Flat Strike Plate FSP4 Flat Strike Plate
ASP1 Angle Strike Plate
ASP3 Angle Strike Plate ASP4 Angle Strike Plate
USP3 Universal Strike Plate USP4 Universal Strike Plate
3 41 2
aperture
18 x 15
1.6
15
50
aperture
18 x 15
1.6
50
25
25
aperture
18 x 9
FSP2 Flat Strike Plate
aperture
18 x 9
1.6
50
19
ASP2 Angle Strike Plate
1.6
aperture

Supplied with finish matched no.6 x 19mm
wood screws.
How to Order
1)  select PLATE (e.g. FSP2)
2) add FINISH (e.g. FSP2/PC)
Finishes - See our price list or website for finish availability.
© Frank Allart 2018
Door Bolts
DB4:030
RGST3 Rod Guide/Staple
RGST2 Rod Guide/Staple
TYPE 3 10mm x 10mm
Bolt Shoot/Cremone Rod
TYPE 2
0445ST Staple (13mm x 13mm bolt shoot)
0454ST Staple (16mm x 13mm bolt shoot)
RG2 Rod Guide (reversible for LH or RH use)ST3 Staple
RG3 Rod Guide
RGST4 Rod End Guide/Staple
RG4 Rod Centre Guide
TYPE 4 13mm x 6mm
Bolt Shoot/Cremone Rod
Fixings
Supplied with finish matched wood screws:
0445ST, 0454ST & type 2 - no.8 x 25mm;
type 3 - no.6 x 25mm; type 4 - no.6 x 32mm.
How to Order
1)  select ROD GUIDE/STAPLE (e.g. RG3)
2) add FINISH (e.g. RG3/PC)
Finishes - See our price list or website for finish availability.
14mm x 8mm
Bolt Shoot/Cremone Rod
Staples & Guides
ST2 Staple
shown
in LH